Line Item#3

01/09/2018 07:53:48 A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROCKS COUNTY {VENDOR DETAIL} (by DUE DATE) 01/08/2018 thru 01/09,/2018 Page 1
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-pata Amount &G/L Chk Rec o\r Account 1099 srk Cck- umﬂm Invoice Number ClaimNo  CL Date stub
[AATISH ] A & A TIRE SHOP
112731 12/11/2017 01/09/2018 160.60 E N N 013-5-Q000-5820 7 97 00/00/000 S76814 54839 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
112731 12/19/2017 01/09/2018 45.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000 950425 54839 00/00/000) EQUIP & VEHICLE
205.00=Total Trans .0C=Total pPaid 205.00=Total owed
[AGARELE u >3>ano GARZA JR
112732 12/29/2017 01/09/2018 150.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 7 97 00/09/000 35389 54840 00/00/0000 LABOR TO REPAIR
112732 12/29/2Q17 01/09/2018 50.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 97 00/00/000 35388 54840 00/00/00C0 REPAIRS TCQ CORD
112732 12/26/2017 03/09/2018 225.900 £ N N 012~5-0510-5201 797 00/00/00C 35388 54840 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO FLAG
112732 12/26/2017 01/09/2018 163.00 £ N N 012-3-0510-5201 97 00/00/0000 35388 54840 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO FLAG
112732 12/27/2017 01/09/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5204 7 97 00/00/000 35338 54840 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO FLAG
112732 12/27/2017 01/09/2018 265.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5204 97 00/00/000 35388 54840 00/00/0000 REPARTS TO FLAG
112732 12/28/2017 01/09/2018 1200.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5204 7 97 00/00/000 35388 54840 0CO0/00/0000 ELECTRICAL REPA
112732 12/28/2017 01/09/2018 503.00 & _ N N 012-5-0510-5204 97 00/00/000 35388 54840 0©0/00/C000 REPAIRS TO CRT
2781. ooL.onmg Trans .00=Total Paid 2781.00=Total Owed
[AMG ] AMG PRINTING & MAILING
112733 12/13/2017 01/09/2018 1876.22 E N N 012-5-0500-9040 97 0c/00/000 107586 54841 00/00/0000 ELECTION EXP
1876.22=Total Trans .00=Total vm._n_ 1876.22=Total owed
[APPCON ] APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.
112734 12/31/2017 01/09/2018 62.50 E N N 012-5-0530-5515 a7 00,/00/000 318264 54842 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT & R
112734 12720731201 Q1/09/2018 62.50 E N N 012-5-0555-5515 97 £0/00/000 318268 54842 00/00/000Q0 RADIO MAINT & R
125. oot._.o.nm._ Trans .00=Total pPaid 125.00=Total owed
[BRISLAY ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD
112736 12/05/2017 01/09/2018 8.94 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 £0/00/000 41380 54844 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
112736 12/12/2017 01/09/2018 8.94 E N N 013-5-00600-5136 97 00/00/0000 42003 54844 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
112736 12/19/2017 01/09/2018 3.94 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/0000 42488 54844 00/00/00C0 UNIFORM/423
112736 12/27/2017 01/09/2018 8.94 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/0000 43024 54844 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
112736 12/05/2017 01/09/2018 48.80 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00,/00,/000 41376 54844 00/00/0000 DEFT mcvnerm\$
112736 12/12/2017 01/09/2018 48. 80 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 o7 00/00/000 41998 54844 00/00/00C) DEPT SUPPLIES/4
112736 1271872017 01/09/2018 48.80 E N N 013~5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 4248/4 54844  00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/4
112736 12/27/2017 01/09/2018 48,80 E N N 013-5-0000-~5135 97 00/06/000 43018 54844 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/4
112736 12/05/2017 01/09/2018 143,53 E N N 013-5-0000-3136 97 00/00/000 41375 54844 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
112736 1271272017 0Q1/09/2018 143,53 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000C 41997 54844 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
112736 12/19/2017 01/09/2018 143.53 E N N 013-5-0C000-3136 %7 00/0C/000 42483 54844  00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
112736 12/27/72017 01/09/2018 143.53 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 8y 00,/00/000 43018 54844 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
112736 12/05/2017 01/09/2018 2.95 E N N 101-5-0000-9070 97 00/00/000 41377 54844  00/00/0000 MISC/427
1312736 12/12/2017 01/09/2018 2.85 E N N 101-5-0000-9070 97 Q0/00,/000 42000 34844  00/00/0000 wMISC/427
112736 12/18/2017 01/09/2018 2.5 E N N 101-5-0000-9070 a7 00/00/000 42485 54844 00/00/0000 MISC/427
112736 12/27/2017 01/09/2018 2.95 E N N 101-5-0000-9070 97 00/00/0000 43021 54844 00/00/0000 MISC/427
112736 12/05/2017 01/09/2018 74.33 E N N 101-5-0000~5138 97 00/C0/00C 431377 54844 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
112736 12/12/2017 01/09/2018 74.33 E N N 101-5-0000-5136 97 00/09/00C 42000 54844 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
112736 12/19/2017 (Q1/09/2018 74.33 E N N 101-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 42485 34844 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
112736 12/27/2017 01/09/2018 74.33 E N N 101-5-0000-5136 97 00/0Q/00C¢ 43021, 54844 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
112736 12/05/2017 01/09/2018 49.93 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/000 41381 54844 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
112736 12/12/2017 (Q1/09/2018 49.93 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/000 42004 54844 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
112736 12/19/2017 (1/0%/2018 49.93 E N N 012-5-D510-5136 97 00/00/0000 42489 54844  00/00/0000 UNIFORM/ 2474
112736 12/27/2017 (01/09/2018 49.93 E N N (12-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/000 43025 54844 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
112736 12/12/2017 01/09/2018 79.75 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 42005 54844 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
112736 12/27/2017 01/09/2018 79.75 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 43026 54844 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
112736 12/27/2017 01/09/2018 11.20 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00,/00/000 43025 54844 00/00/0000 OEPT SUPPLIES/2
112736 12/12/2017 01/0%/2018 11.20 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/0C0 42004 54844 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/?
112736 12/05/20317 01/09/2018 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 41384 54844  Q0/0C/0000 UNIFORM/2522
112736 12/12/2017 (1/09/2018 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 42008 54844 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
112736 12/15/2017 01/09/2018 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 42492 54844 Q0/00/0000C UNIFORM/2522
112736 12/26/2017 01/09/2018 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00,/00/000 43029 54844 Q0/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
112736 12/08/2017 01/09/2018 1%.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 41385 54844 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
112736 12/12/2017 (1/09/2018 13.85 E N N 0212-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 42009 54844 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
112736 12/1%/2017 01/09/2018 15.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 42493 54844 00/C0/000C DEPT SUPPLIES/2
112736 12/26/20Q17 031/09/2018 12.85 B N N 012-3-0Q560-5135 97 0C/00/000 43031 54844 00/C0/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
112736 12/05/2017 01/09/2018 13.85 £ N N 032-5-0560-5135 97 0c/00/6G00 41386 54844 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES/
112736 12/12/2017 01/09/2018 13.85 E N N 0312-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 42010 54844 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES/
112736 12/19/2017 Q1/09/2018 13.85 g N N 012-5-0560-5135 87 00/00/000 42494 54844 0Q0/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES/
112736 12/26/2017 01/09/2018 13.85 E N N 012-5-0560-51335 97 00/00/000 43032 54844 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES/
112736 12/12/2017 01/09/2018 16.80 E N N 012-5~0510-3200 97 00,/00/000 41999 54844 00/09/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
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[BRISLAU ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD ( CONTINUED )
112736 - 12/27/2017 01/0%/2018 15. 80 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00,/00/000 43020 54844 0C/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
1764.22=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1764.22=Total Cwed
[BROCO ] BRODART CO
112737 11/14/2027 01/08/2018 45,67 E N N 012-5-0650~5002 97 00/00/000 85161912 54845 00/00/0000 BROOKS
112737 11/21/2017 (01/09/2018 16.11 E N N 012-5-0B650-5002 97 00/00/000 B5168309 54845 00/00/0000 BOOKS
112737 11/21/2017 01/08/2018 73.05 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 a0,/00/000 B5168770 54845 00/00/0000 BOOKS
112737 12/19/2017 (01/09/2018 31.32 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B5190421 54845  00/00/0000 B8OOKS
112737 12/13/2017 01/09/2018 12.33 E N N 012-5-0650-~5002 97 Q0/00/000 B5186098 54845 00/00/00C0 BOOKS
112737 .12/12/2017 01/09/2018 46.11 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 57 00/00/000 85184761 54845 00/00/0000 ROOKS
112737 11/29/2017 01/09/2018 68.21 E N N (12-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 85175347 54845 . 00/00/0000 BOOKS
132737 12/05/2017 01/09/2018 16.65 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97. 00/00/000 B5179746 54845 00/00/0000 BOOKS
112737  12/05/201% (©1/09/2018 16.65 E N N 012~5~0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B5S179967 54845 00/00/0000 BOOKS
326.10=Total Trans .00=Toral Paid 326.10=Total Owed
[CATISE ] CARLOS J. CARRERA ’
112739 131/22/2017 01/09/2018 15.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00,/00/000 468967 54846 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
132739 12/21/2017 0Q1/09/2018 15.00 E N N (012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000 470055 54846 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
112739 12/21/2017 01/09/2018 15.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5820 797 00/0G/000 470056 54846 00/00/00C0 REPAIRS & MAINT
45.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 45.00=Total owed '
[CCFRWS 1 CORPUS CHRISTI FREIGHTLINER : -
112745  11/17/2017 01/09/2018 1120.00 £ N N 013-5-0D00-5820 7 97 00/00/000 $15020400044654 54850 00/0Q0/0000 LABOR TQ REPAXR
112745 11/17/2017 01/09/2018 - 3847.07 E N N 013-5-0000-3820 97 co,/00,/000 515020400044654 54850 00/00/0000 REPAIR PARTS FC
4967 .07=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 4967 .07=Total Owed
[CHARBARR] CHARLES L. BARRERA
112735 1271272017 01/09/2018 125.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000  17-05-11114CR 54843 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
112735 11/06/2017 01/09/2018 500.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000 17-05-11115¢CR 54843 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
112735 12/12/2017 01/09/2018 125.00 E N N 0l2-5-0435-5484 7 97 c¢0/00,/000 17-07-11132CR 54843 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
112735 12/12/2017 01/09/2018 125.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000 17-07-11135¢CR 54843 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
112735 11/06/2017 01/0%/2018 500.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000  17-08-11142CR 54843 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
112735 . 11/06/2017 01/09/2018 125.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 ©0/00/000 17-08-11144CR 54843 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
112735 11/06/2017 01/09/2018 125.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 Cc0/00/000  17-10-11160CR 54843 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
112735 11/06/2017 01,/09/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00,/00/000 17-11-17468Cy 54843 00/00/0000 CIvVIL
1850.00=Total Trans ,00=Total pPaid 1850.00=Teotal oOwed
[CHRSPCHK] CHRISTUS SPOHN HOSP KILEBERG ) i .
112740 01/02/2018 01/09/2018 1132.07 E N N 012-5-0512-5459 97 . © 00/00/000 BAY 12/1-30/17 54847 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
1132.07=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1132.07=Total Owed
[CINCORP ] CINTAS
112741 12/05/2017 01/09/2018 53.52 E N N 101-5-0000-9070 a7 00/00/000 5009586703 54848 00/00/0000C MISCELLANEQUS
53.52=Total Trans .00=toral eaid 53.52=Total Qwed
[CITOFFAL] CITY OF FALFURRIAS
112800 01/03/2018 01/09/2018 9048._00 E N N 012-5-0630-9070 97 00,/00/C00 Ce-180103-01 54898 00/00/0000 FUNDING/EMERGEN
8048.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 9048.00=Total Owed
[CTRMA ] CTRMA PROCESSING
112805 12/24/2017 01/09/2018 21.38 E N N 012-5-0560-5550 97 Q000,000 1171228 54900 00/0C/0000 TOLL ROAD
21.38=7votal Trans .00=Total Paid 21.38=Total owed
[CULOFCC ] CULLIGAN OF CORPUS CHRISTI
112746 12/31/2017 0©1/09/2018 172.45 E N N 032-3-0%512-5000 97 00/00/000  442x14064308 54851 ©00/00/0000 CFFICE 3UPPLIES
172.45=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 172.45=Total owed
[DAMEGLIN] DASH MEDICAL GLOVES INC .
112747 12/19/2017 01/09/2018 B3.80 E N N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00/00/000  INV1086593 54852 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES
83.80=Total Trans .0C=Total Paid 283.80=Tota'l owed :
[DAVOGON ] DAVID O GONZALEZ
112765 12/11/2017 01/09/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00,/00/000 16-10-17256CPS 54867 (00/00/0000 CIVIL
225.00=Total Trans .00=Total raid 225.00=Total owed

[ECOPRL ] ECONCMY PRINTING, LLC
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[ECOPRI ] ECONCMY PRINTING, LLC ( CONTINUED )
112749 12/18/2017 0170972018 183.00 E N N 012-5-0560~-5135 a7 00/00/000 10760 54854 0C/00/0000 SUPPLIES
183.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 183.00=Total Cwed
FEMSDIR 1 EMS DIRECT LLC e B
112750 01/02/2018 01/09/2018 570.58 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 12/1-30/17 54855 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
570.58=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 570.58=Total Owed
[FALMEDGR] FALFURRIAS MEDICAL GROUP, LLP T T
112752 01/02/2018 ©1/03/2018 49.14 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000  BAT 12/1-30/17 54857 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MEDR E
49.14=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 49.14=Total owed
[FALMUFSH] FALFURRIAS MUFFLER SHOP e T
112754 11/07/2017 01/08/2018 35.00 E N n 013-5-0000-5820 7 97 00/00/000 24650 54859 00/00/0000 REPAIRS MAINT V
35.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 35.00=Total owed
[FALPUBCO] FALFURRIAS PUBLISHING CO INC e T
112755 11/16/2017 01/09/2018 82.50 E N N 012-5-0409-3600 97 00/0C/000 36152 54860 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
112755 11/23/2017 01/09/2018 82.50 E N N 012-5-0409-5600 97 Q0/00,/000 36202 54860 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
112755 01/09/2018 01/09/2018 33.00 E N N 012-5-0400-5000 97 00/00/000 2018 5486C 00/00/0000 1 YR SUBSCRIPTI
198.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 198.00=Total owed
[FOFLOCOV] F & D FLCOR COVERING & JANITORIAL ) B
112753 12/20/2017 01/09/2018 669.24 E N N '012-5-0510-5120 97 ¢0/00/000 143622 54858 00/00/000C JANITORIAL SUPP
669.24=Total Trans 00=Total Paid 669.24=Total Owed
{FLE } FLEETPRIDE - T
112756 11/30/2017 01/09/2018 266.24 ) N N 101-5-0000-5820 97 ©0/00/000 89152039 54861 00/C0/000C EQUIP & VEHICLE
266.24=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 266.24=Total Owed
[GALLINC ] GALLS, LLC
112758 12/07/2017 01/09/2018 279.83 E N N 012-5-0512-5136 ° 97 0C/00/000 008883711 54863 00/00/000C UNIFORM
278.83=Toral Trans .00=Total pPaid 279.83=Total Owed
[GEOGRPIN] THE GEO GROUP, INC. (ATTN; CONTROLLER)
112760 12/01/2017 01/09/2018 240.30 E N N 012-5-0512-5137 97 00/00/000 NOV 1-30-17 54864.00 00/00/0000 PRISONERS LINEN
112760 12/01/2017 01/09/2018 2403 _90 E N N 012-5-0512-5130 97 00,/00/000 NOv 1-30, 2017 G54864.00 900/00/0000 PRISONERS MEALS
112760 12/15/2017 01/09/2018 5100.00 E N N 0312-5-0512-5130C a7 00/00/009 NOV 1-30,2017 54864.00 Q0/00/0000  PRISONERS HOUSY
7744 .20=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 7744.20=Total Owad
[GCVFORMS] GOVERNMENT FQRMS & SUPPLIES
112763 12/13/2017 01/09/2018 453,47 E N N 012-5-940%9-9071 97 00/00/0000 Q307696 54865 C0/00/0Q000 MISC/SUPPLIES A
112763 11/30/2017 (01/09/2018 909. 88 E N N 012-5-0409%-9071 97 00/00/00C 0307554 54865 ©0/00/0000 MISC/SUPPLIES A

1363.35=Total Trans

[GULCOAPC] GULF COAST PAPER CO
1312764  12/04/2017 01/09/2018

.0C=Total Paid 1363.35=Totral Owed

50.71 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97

50.71=Toral Trans .00=Total Paid

[HARINTY ] HART INTERCIVIC INC
112766 11/30/2017 01/09/2018

00/00/000 1420659
50.71=Total Cwed

2030.00 E N N 012-5-0500-9040 7 97
2030.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid

THOWNILTU] FUNERARTA DEL ANGEL HOWARD WILLIAMS o
112757 11/29/2017 01/09/2018 450.00 & N N 012-5-0640-5452
450.00=Total Trans

[IpoccoM 1 TpOCKET.cow
112767 “12/11/2017 01/09/2018

00/00/000 70919

87
.00=Total Paid

950.0C E N N 012-5-0409-9500 7 97
950.00=Total Trans .00=Tetal Paid

00/00/000 OSVALDD E. S.
450.00=Total Owed

00/00/000 365718
950.00=Tcta’ Owed

[IKOFSC 1 RICOHM USA, INC.
112785 12/15/2017 Q1/09/2018 4822.71 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00,/00/000 99871045
112785 1270872017 {Q1/09/2018 285.98 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00/00/000 99850664
112785 12/11/2017 0Q1/09/2018 185.81 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 a7 0c/00/000 99853739
112785 12/07/2017 01/09/2018 154.25 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00/00/000 99826961

54884 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
54884 Q0/00/000C COPIER EXP
54884 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
54884 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
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5448.75=Toral Trans .00=Total Paid 5448.75=Total Owed
[INMESO ] INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LTD
112768 12/01/2017 01/09/2018 1508.00 E N N 012-5~0409-9071 97 00/00/000 B508G 54870 00/00/0000 PROFESSIONAL SE
112768 12/04/2017 01/09/2018 16.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 . 00/00/000 65204 54870 00/00/0000 POWER SEARCH SE
1524.00=Total Trans .0C=Total Paid 1524.00=Total Owed '
[JATACRE ] JAIME'S A/C & REFRIGERATION
112769 12/07/2017 01/09/2018 260.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 7 97 00/C0/000 1762 54871 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO HEAT
112769 12/07/2017 01/09/2018 55.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 97 00/00/000 1762 54871 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO HEAT
112769 '12/29/2017 01/0972018 227.50 E N N Q12-5-0510-5201 7 97 00/00/000 1763 54871 00/C0/0000 LABOR REPAIRS T
112769 12/29/2017 01/09/2018 25.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 97 00/00/000 1763 54871 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TC HEAT
112769 12/06/2017 01/09/2018 325.00 E N N 012~5-0510-5508 7 97 00/00/000 1747 54871 00/00/0000 LABOR YO REPATR
112769 12/06/2017 01/09/2018 165.00 E N N 017-5-0510-5508 97 00/00/000 1747 54871 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO HEAT
112769 12/29/2017 01/08/2018 390,00 E N N 012-5-0510-5508 7 97 00/00/000 1764 54871 0070070000 LAROR TO REPAIR
112769 12/29/2017 C1/09/2018 460.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5508 a7 00/00/000 1764 54871 00/C0/0000 REPAIRS TO HEAT
1907 .50=Tota’l Trans .00=Total Paid 1807.50=Teotal owed
[JCECRES 1 LAW OFFICE OF JOEL CRUZ RESENDEZ
112784 11/30/2017 01/09/2018 230.70 E N N 012~5-0435-5481 7 97 00/0G/000 16-08-17199-FaM 54883 00/00/00G0 CrviL
112784 11/30/2017 01/09/2018 225.00 E N N 0l2-5-0435-5481 7 87 Q0/00/000 17-11-17486-Cv 54883 00/00/0000 cCIvIL
112784  11/30/2017 01/09/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435~5481 7 &7 Q0/00/000  17-311-17487-Cv 54883 00/00/0000 cCIVIL
112784 1271272017 01/09/2018 238.20 E N N 012-5-0435-3481 7 97 00/00/000  16-08-17189-FaM 54883 00/00/0000 CIVIL
112784 12/12/2017 O1/09/2018 228.30 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 87 Q0,/00/000 16~-09-17234-FAM 54883 00/00/0000 CIvIL
112784 12/12/2017 01/09/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00,/00/000 09-04-15040~Cv 54B83 00/C0/0000 CIvIL
1372.20=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1372.20=Total owed
[JRMUR T JR MURPHY €O
112771 12/07/2017 01/09/2018 - 76.00 E N N 012~5-0512-5000 97 00/00/000 67625 54873 00/00/000C OFFICE SUPPLIES
76.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 76.00=Total owed
{LEMIOHC J JOHN € LEMON .
112772 12/11/2017 01/09/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/0000 00-05-09853 54874 0Q0/00/0000 CIvIL
112772 12/11/2017 01/09/2018 225.00 £ N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000  00-05-09853 54874 00/00/000C CIVIL
112772 12/11/2017 01/09/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 0/00/000 14-06~16646CV 54874 Q0/00/0000 CIVIL
112772 12/11/2017 01/09/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 ¢0/00/000 17-05-17359¢Cy 54874 00/00/0000 CIVIL
112772 11/29/2017 01/05/2018 225,00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000  15-04-16830CV 54874 Q00/00/000C cCIvIL
112772 11/29/2017 01/09/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 797 ¢0/00/000 17-05-17354Cv 54874 00/00/0000 CIVIL -
1350.00=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 1350.00=Total owed
[LOZJOSDR] JOSE M LOZANO MD PA
112773 01/02/2018 01/09/2018 2698.49 13 N N 012-5-0641-5456 7 97 00/00/000 BAT 12/1-30/17 54875 Q0/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
112773 12/07/2017 01/09/2018 1065.24 E N N 012-5-0641-5456 7 97 00/00/000  8AT 11/1-30/17 54875 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
3764.43=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 3764 .43=Total Qwed
[LUCEMBRO] LUCIA RODRIGUEZ
112774 12/15/2017 01/09/2018 204.00 E N N 012-3-0512-%136 7 97 00,/00/000 409676 54876 00/00/0000 UNIFORM
204.00=Total Trans .C0=Total paid 204.00=Total Owed
[MEDIMP ] MEDIMPACT HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS, INC.
112776 1271572017 01/09/2018 1066.59 E N N 012-5~0641-5450 97 Q0/00/000 98047236 54877 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
112776 12/15/2017 01/0%/2018 45.39 E N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 00,/00/0C0 9804236 54877 00/00/0000 PROCESSING EXP
112776 12/18/2017 01/09/2018 563.383 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 9814857 54877 (0/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
112776 12/18/2017 01/09/2018 19.58 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 89814857 54877 00/00/0000 PROCESSING EXFP
112776 11/03/2017 01/08/2018 457.32 E N N (12-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/0000 9711617 54877 00/00/0000 '+ INDIGENT MED EX
112776 11/03/2017 01/05/2018 30.26 E N N 012~-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/000 9711617 54877 0C0/00/0000 PROCESSING EXP
112776  11/17/2017 01/09/2018 318.49 E N N (l2-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/0000 9742823 54877 (0/00/0000 ZINDIGENT MED EX
112776 11/17/2017 0Q1/08/2018 25.81 E N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/000 9742823 54877 00/00/0000 PROCESSING EXP/
112776 10/06/2017 01/09/2018 358.21 E N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/000C 9670721 54877 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
112776 10/06/2017 01/09/2018 30.26 E N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 00,/00/000 9640721 54877 0C/00/0000 PROCESSING EXP
112776 12/01/2017 01/09/2018 593.36 E N N 012-5~0641-5450 97 00/00/000 9771767 54877 0C/00/00Q00 INDIGENT MED EX
112776 12/01/2017 01/09/2018 24.92 E N N 012-5-0641-3450 97 00/00/000 9771767 54877 00/00/0000 PROCESS EXP/BA
112776 12/01/2017 01/09/2018 276.85 E N N Q12-5-0512-5450 97 00/G0/000 9771303 54877 00Q/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E